Samedl, 1. Avril 2023

Secteur Buvette

Wiesen Schmitz
André Deischter

Helmut Gotzinger

Telen Gaertner

Secteur Hecken
Kleinbauer Junk

Etienne Gonnering
Petro Mertens

Delles Jabocs

Secteur Restaurant

Leonard Mannes
Kosch Welter
Greg Marc

Hardt Weiler
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P29
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9000 gr
4973 gr
2430 gr
2137 gr
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